
MEN 156.0 RESULTS

Men 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trystan Johnson Wellington Crusaders 153.9 225.0 0

2 Sam Mix Fort Scott High School 149.4 185.0 0

3 Mathyas Montoya Circle High School 151.8 185.0 0

4 Robert Tobel Labette County 155.4 185.0 0

5 John Brungardt Piper High School 151.3 165.0 0

6 Elijah Self Fort Scott High School 150.1 160.0 0

7 Amanie Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 154.2 160.0 0

8 Tony Berryman Circle High School 153.5 135.0 0

9 Drew Barryman Circle High School 150.3 125.0 0

Men 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trystan Johnson Wellington Crusaders 153.9 385.0 0

2 Mathyas Montoya Circle High School 151.8 300.0 0

3 Sam Mix Fort Scott High School 149.4 290.0 0

4 Elijah Self Fort Scott High School 150.1 280.0 0

5 Robert Tobel Labette County 155.4 245.0 0

6 Tony Berryman Circle High School 153.5 205.0 0

7 John Brungardt Piper High School 151.3 200.0 0

8 Amanie Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 154.2 195.0 0

9 Drew Barryman Circle High School 150.3 185.0 0

Men 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trystan Johnson Wellington Crusaders 153.9 245.0 0

2 Robert Tobel Labette County 155.4 215.0 0

3 Mathyas Montoya Circle High School 151.8 205.0 0

4 Sam Mix Fort Scott High School 149.4 175.0 0

5 Elijah Self Fort Scott High School 150.1 170.0 0

6 John Brungardt Piper High School 151.3 165.0 0

7 Amanie Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 154.2 145.0 0

8 Tony Berryman Circle High School 153.5 130.0 0

9 Drew Barryman Circle High School 150.3 120.0 0

Men 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trystan Johnson Wellington Crusaders 153.9 855.0 10

2 Mathyas Montoya Circle High School 151.8 690.0 8

3 Sam Mix Fort Scott High School 149.4 650.0 6

4 Robert Tobel Labette County 155.4 645.0 4

5 Elijah Self Fort Scott High School 150.1 610.0 2

6 John Brungardt Piper High School 151.3 530.0 1

7 Amanie Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 154.2 500.0 0

8 Tony Berryman Circle High School 153.5 470.0 0

9 Drew Barryman Circle High School 150.3 430.0 0


